
Name ✓ Email Job Title Agency
1 Arnold, Laurie ✓ larnold@vcoe.org Executive Director, Career Education Ventura County Office of Education
2 Bailey, Nancy ✓ nbailey@hartdistrict.org Career Development Coordinator Wm. S. Hart Union High School District
3 Bastine, Mike ✓ michael.bastine@canyons.edu Regional Director - Advanced ManufacturingCollege of the Canyons
4 Bice, Giselle ✓ Giselle.Bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP College of the Canyons
5 Bollella, Allie ✓ abollel@wested.org Program Coordinator II WestEd
6 Bova, Joe ✓ joe.bova@venturausd.org ? Ventura USD
7 Bridges, Cynthia ✓ cbridges@vcoe.org Asst Director Internal Business Ventura County Office of Education
8 Cabral, Robert ✓ rcabral@vcccd.edu iDean Moorpark College
9 Daugherty, Jessica ✓ jessica@causeimpacts.com Principal causeImpacts
10 Duenas, Felicia ✓ fduenas@vcccd.edu Dean - Career Education Ventura College
11 Duffy, Darcy ✓ darcy.duffy@venturausd.org College, Career and Media Center CoordinatorVentura USD
12 Duffy, Patricia ✓ Patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager Workforce Development Board
13 Escobar, Daniel ✓ Daniel.escobar@draggteam.org Program Development Manager DRAGG Inc.
14 Etchart, Mike ✓ michel.etchart@venturausd.org CTE Teacher, Farm Manager Ventura USD
15 Evans, Rebecca ✓ rebecca.evans@ventura.org Executive Director WDB of Ventura County
16 Gonzalez-Ornelas, Christina✓ cgonzalez@santapaulaunified.org College and Career Coordinator Santa Paula Unified School District
17 Hall, Deanna ✓ dhall@vcccd.edu Faculty Co-Chair, Child Development Ventura College
18 Hess, Trevor ✓ thess@vcccd.edu CTE Counselor Moorpark College
19 Hollems, Diane ✓ diane.hollems@gmail.com Co-chair SCCRC
20 Jauregui, Camille ✓ Cjauregui@vcoe.org CNA Program Coordinator/Instructor VCOE/ CEC
21 LaFave, Andrew ✓ Alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD
22 Lake, Amanda ✓ amanda.j58@gmail.com Coordinator/Admin Ass't SCCRC
23 Looker, Laurie ✓ llooker@conejousd.org Career Education Coordinator Conejo Valley USD
24 McGrady, Marty ✓ MMcGrady@vcoe.org Principal VCOE
25 McNutt, Scott ✓ smcnutt@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE
26 Miles, Karen ✓ karenmiles901@gmail.com Educational Consultant KMiles Consulting, LLC
27 Mitchell Abbott, Zenda ✓ abbottzenda@gmail.com Owner I Am Zenda
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28 Moore, Liz ✓ Lmoore@slcusd.org CTE TOSA San Luis Coastal Unified School District
29 Morales, Cesar ✓ cemorales@vcoe.org Deputy Superintendent Ventura County Office of Education
30 Newcomb, Debbie ✓ dnewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean of Career Education Ventura College
31 Petrone, Christine ✓ cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO
32 Phillippe, Monica ✓ monica.phillippe@oxnardunion.orgDirector: Career Education Oxnard Union High School District
33 Rees, Mary ✓ mrees@vcccd.edu Interim VP Moorpark College
34 Rodriguez, Letty ✓ lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu Career Services Assistant Ventura College
35 Sotuon, Borasmy ✓ borasmy_sotuon1@vcccd.edu Career Services Assistant Ventura College
36 Specchierla, Michael ✓ mspecchierla@slocoe.org Executive Director San Luis Obispo Co Office of Ed
37 Swanberg, Luann ✓ lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College

38
Wintermeyer Ramirez, 
Lauren

✓
lwintermeyer@vcccd.edu Counselor Ventura College


